Esordienti M

50 metri

TOMMASI Davide
ZUZZl Andrea

DI BERNARDO Rudi
TOMMASI Lorenzo
GALLIZIA lvan
SCEMA Daniele
QUAGLIA Simone
NESINA Manuel
GALLIZIA Dennis

=)

O 00 N O U & W N

10 PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto

150 metri
1L SCEMA Gabriele
40 metri a ostacoli
il DI BERNARDO Rudi
TOMMASI Lorenzo
DRUIDI Gianfranco

ANDREOZZI Luca
BELLINA Mattia

(2 B~ CON NS

50 metri a ostacoli

TOMMASI Lorenzo
GALLIZIA lvan
TOMMASI Davide
FABRIS Jacopo
BELLINA Mattia
CIMENTI Giacomo
SCEMA Gabriele
FORABOSCO Michele
ORZAN Mattia

10 FERATAIJ Salih

400 metri

.. SCEMA Gabriele
2 PASTORINO Marco
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Graduatorie societarie del

7.5
7.5
7.7
7.7
7.8
7.8
7.8
7.80
8.0
8.0

24.20

7.8
8.0
8.1
8.2
8.5

9.1
9.5
9.5
9.8
9.9
9.9
10.59
10.6
10.6
11.0

1:34.5
1:36.4

14/07/2004
14/07/2004
14/05/2000
14/05/2000
27/04/2002
17/10/2015
28/05/2016
28/10/2007
09/07/2011
27/06/2015

Gruppo Atletica Moggese Ermolli

Tolmezzo (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Udine (UD)

Gemona del Friuli (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)

01/09/2019 Remanzacco (UD)

16/05/1999
16/05/1999
20/06/1997
20/06/1997
16/05/1999

23/06/2000
07/06/2002
12/10/2003
27/05/2005
23/06/2000
27/05/2005
14/06/2019
27/05/2005
29/06/2001
29/06/2001

23/06/2018
08/06/2019

Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)

Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Gorizia (GO)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)
Majano (UD)

Gemona del Friuli (UD)
Gemona del Friuli (UD)



g/| MISCORIA Mattia

500 metri

i NESINA Manuel
2 FORABOSCO Michele
8| DI GALLO Andrea

600 metri

ZUZZ| Andrea

NESINA Manuel
PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
DI BERNARDO Rudi
POLANO Gioele

CIMENTI Giacomo
BELLINA Mattia

GALLIZIA Dennis

SCEMA Daniele

10 MARCON Alex
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Marcia 1000m

i, PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto

Salto in alto

il BELTRAME Manuel
NESINA Manuel
PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
GALLIZIA lvan

BELLINA Mattia

DELLA MEA Tommaso
SIMONETTI Rudi

8 TOMMASI Lorenzo

N o o@D

Salto in lungo

il NESINA Manuel
BELTRAME Manuel
PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
QUAGLIA Simone
TOMMASI Davide

DELLA SCHIAVA Saul
BELLINA Mattia

CIMENTI Giacomo

DELLA MEA Michele

10 POLANO Gioele
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Lancio del vortex

1:40.6

1:36.21
1:51.85
1:54.97

1:54.7
1:55.1
1:55.31
1:59.6
2:00.63
2:011
2:04.6
2:09.13
2:09.8
2:11.2

6:21.4

1.30
1.25
1.21
1.15
1.10
1.00
0.90
0.90

3.91
3.82
3.77
3.77
3.66
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.58
3.57

23/06/2018

17/08/2007
18/08/2006
17/08/2007

14/07/2004
08/07/2007
25/06/2015
26/06/1999
09/06/2010
15/07/2005
11/06/2000
09/06/2010
17/10/2015
19/10/2019

25/04/2014

12/06/2013
28/10/2007
25/06/2015
13/10/2002
23/06/2000
27/04/2013
27/04/2013
23/06/2000

10/06/2006
21/04/2012
24/05/2015
22/10/2016
26/09/2004
26/06/1999
16/04/2000
15/07/2005
26/05/2013
24/07/2010

Gemona del Friuli (UD)

Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL)
Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL)
Cortina d'Ampezzo (BL)

Tolmezzo (UD)

Tolmezzo (UD)

San Vito al Tagliamento (PN)
Udine (UD)

San Vito al Tagliamento (PN)
Tolmezzo (UD)

Azzano Decimo (PN)

San Vito al Tagliamento (PN)
Udine (UD)

Udine (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Trieste (TS)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)

San Vito al Tagliamento (PN)
Majano (UD)

Majano (UD)

Pordenone (PN)

Pordenone (PN)

Majano (UD)

Lignano Sabbiadoro (UD)
Pordenone (PN)

Tarvisio (UD)

Udine (UD)

Gorizia (GO)

Udine (UD)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Tolmezzo (UD)

Tarvisio (UD)

Tolmezzo (UD)
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PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
GALLIZIA Dennis

BELLINA Mattia
BELTRAME Manuel
FERATAJ Muhamed
FORABOSCO Michele

DI BERNARDO Rudi
SIMONETTI Rudi

ZUZZ| Andrea

10 CUOIO Carmine Maria
Lancio della palla (150 g)

1l

DRUIDI Gianfranco

Biathlon

1l

BELTRAME Manuel

Triathlon
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PUGNETTI Claudio Alberto
SIMONETTI Rudi

SCEMA Gabriele

QUAGLIA Simone

TREU Alessandro

DELLA MEA Enrico
MAMOUNI Youssef
MISCORIA Mattia
PASTORINO Marco

51.45
46.56
45.14
44.73
44.60
41.87
41.01
40.78
38.87
37.85

37.88

1116

1170
979
832
797
678
624
561
435
371

24/05/2015
01/05/2011
18/08/2000
26/05/2013
25/10/2009
07/10/2006
04/06/2000
24/05/2015
09/10/2004
25/09/2021

06/04/1997

12/06/2013

18/04/2015
18/04/2015
13/04/2019
16/04/2016
18/04/2015
18/04/2015
16/04/2016
14/06/2019
13/04/2019

Tarvisio (UD)
Palmanova (UD)
Sacile (PN)

Tarvisio (UD)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Pordenone (PN)
Tarvisio (UD)

Tarvisio (UD)
Pordenone (PN)
Pordenone (PN)

Udine (UD)

Trieste (TS)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Mereto di Tomba (UD)
Majano (UD)

Mereto di Tomba (UD)
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